
Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fall  Harvest Oat Cookie 

Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, Oats, Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, 

Sunflower Oil), Apricots and Plums with Sulfur Dioxide to preserve freshness, Sugar, Eggs, Honey, 

Sunflower Seeds (Sunflower Kernels, Cottonseed Oil, Salt), Natural Flavor, Baking Powder 

(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, 

Water, Baking Soda. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chocolate Chip Candy Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

 
INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Chocolate Gems (Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate 

Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Salt, Vanilla], Sugar, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 

Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, 

Molasses), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Honey, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda, 

Candy Topping (Sugar, Corn Starch, Red 3, Yellow 5, Red 40, Carnauba Wax, Blue 1, Confectioner's 

Glaze). 

 

 
Allergen Statement 

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sugar Candy Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Chocolate Gems (Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole 

Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Salt, Vanilla], Sugar, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, 

Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze), Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Water, Baking Powder 

(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, 

Baking Soda, Natural Flavor, Red/Green Sugar Topping (Sugar, Confectioner's Glaze, Red 3, 

Carnauba Wax, Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40, Blue 1 Lake, Blue 2). 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Sugar, Eggs, Water, 

Fructose, Natural Flavors, Cinnamon, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils [Rapeseed, Cottonseed 

and Soybean], Salt), Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, 

Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Cocoa 

(Alkalized), Eggs, Honey, Water, Natural Flavors, Salt, Peanut Butter Cups (Sugar Palm Kernel Oil, 

Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, 

Salt], Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, TBHQ and Citric Acid to Protect 

Freshness), Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a facility that also handles Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Raisins, Wheat Flour, Oats, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Honey, Water, Natural 

Flavor, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Salt. 

 

Allergen Statement: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sugar Cookie  
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium 
Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Natural Flavor, Salt, Natural Lemon 
Extract. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an 

Emulsifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Butter (Cream, Salt), 
Sugar, Eggs, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt. .8oz (23g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Natural Flavors, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium 
Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Salt. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin 
[Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Butter (Cream, Salt), 

Sugar, Eggs, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 

Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Raisins, Wheat Flour, Oats, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Honey, Water, Natural 

Flavor, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Salt. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Celebration Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Candy (Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Chocolate, Skim Milk, Cocoa Butter, Lactose, Milk Fat, 

Soy Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavors], Sugar, Cornstarch, Less Than 1%- Corn Syrup, Dextrin, Coloring 

[ Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Red 40 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 

Lake, Blue 2], Gum Acacia), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate 

Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds), 

Sugar, Eggs, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chocolate Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin an 

Emulsifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds, Vanilla Extract),Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), 

Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavor, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 

 

Molasses Spice Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, Molasses, Sugar, Eggs, Ginger, Baking Soda, 

Cinnamon, Salt, Cloves, Nutmeg, Cardamom. 

 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Peanut Butter Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Dextrose, Hydrogenated 
Vegetable Oil [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, Soybean], Salt), Brown Sugar, Peanuts, Eggs, Baking Powder 
(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural 
Flavor, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

Allergen Statement 
Contains Peanuts, Wheat Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Pumpkin Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDINETS: 
Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, 
Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Sugar, Pumpkin, Honey, Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, 
Molasses), Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Cinnamon, Salt, Cloves, Nutmeg. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy and Milk. 

Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Eggs. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Salty Caramel Chocolate Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Caramel (Corn Syrup, 
Butter, Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Fructose, Milk, Emulsifiers [Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy 
Lecithin], Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, TBHQ and Citric Acid to Preserve Freshness), Sugar, 
Brown Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin 
[Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Caramel Bits (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, 
Butter, Salt, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate,Carrageenan,VitaminD3),Natural Flavors, Salt, Water, Baking  Soda. 

 

ALLERGENT STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Honey Apple Pecan Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz.(45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Butter (Cream, Salt), Honey, Whole Wheat Flour, Dried Apples (Sulfur Dioxide), Pecans, Oats, 
Brown Sugar, Golden Raisins (Raisins, Vegetable Oil, Sulfur Dioxide), Sugar, Eggs, Water, 
NaturalFlavors,Cinnamon,Salt,BakingPowder(SodiumAcidPyrophosphate, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Pecans, Wheat, Milk, and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that handles Soy, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cocoa Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Unsweetened Chocolate, 
Water, Natural Flavors, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, 
Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Salt. 

 

Allergen Statement: 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Cocoa Sugar Marshmallow Swirl Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Marshmallow Swirl Chunks (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, 
Natural Flavors, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Milk), Eggs, Butter (Cream, Salt), Cocoa 
(Alkalized), Malted Barley  Flour, Water,  Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Natural Flavors. Toppings (Sugar, Cornstarch, Carnauba Wax). 

 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Peppermint Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz(45g) 

 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Red and White Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, 
Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Soya Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, 
Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3,Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba 
Wax), Water, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic 
Acid, Cornstarch), Natural Flavors. Red Sugar Topping (Sugar, Confectioner's Glaze, Red 3, 
Carnauba Wax, Yellow 6, Red 40, Blue 2). 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

 

Peanut  Butter  Oat Chocolate Chip 
Cookie Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, and Soybean], 
and Salt), Brown Sugar, Milk Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, 
Unsweetened Chocolate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Extract), Oats, Milk Chocolate 
Candy ( Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Chocolate, Skim Milk, Cocoa Butter, Lactose, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, 
Salt, Artificial Flavors], Sugar, Cornstarch, Less than 1% - Corn Syrup, Dextrin, Coloring [ Blue 1 
Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Red 40 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2, 
Gum Acacia]), Eggs, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Malted Barley Flour, Wheat Flour, Water, Baking 
Soda, Salt, Natural Flavors. 

 
 

Allergen Statement: 
Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chocolate Holiday Candy Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
Chocolate Gems (Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy 
Lecithin an Emulsifier, Salt, Vanilla], Sugar, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Gum Arabic, 
Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, 
Cocoa (Alkalized), Topping (Sugar, Corn Starch, Red 3, Yellow 5, Red 40, Carnauba Wax, Blue 1, 
Confectioner's Glaze), Water, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

 

 
Allergen Statement: 

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Classic Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an 
Emulsifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Butter (Cream, Salt), 
Sugar, Eggs, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat  Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa  Butter, Whole  Milk Powder, 
Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds, Vanilla Extract),Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, 
Belgian Chocolate (Unsweetened Chocolate Processed with Alkali, Sugar, Soy Lecithin an emulsifier), 
Sugar, Eggs, Water, Malted Barley Flour, Honey, Molasses, Salt, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INGREDIENTS: 

Chocolate Chocolate Chip 
Cookie 

Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural 
Vanilla Extract), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), 
Natural Flavor, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a facility that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
 

 

 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Blueberry Muffin Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Blueberries (Blueberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Eggs, 
Blueberry Preserves (Blueberries, Cane Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pectin, Citric Acid, Natural Blueberry 

Flavor), Natural Flavors, Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, 

Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Salt. 

 
 

Allergen Statement 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 


